GleichmaBigkeitswertung

Snowboard
Rang StNr
Gesamt

1 7

2 16
3 10
4 18
5 13
6 24
7 20
8 26
9 5
10 29
11 1

12 27
13 15
14 19
15 14
16 9
17 12
18 21
19 6
20 3
21 11
22 23
23 4
24 30
25 25
26 22
27 17

Dienstag, 15. Marz 2011, 18:47

Name

KRAUT Daniel
FERSTL lan Timon
TREITLER Stefan
GRIERMAIER Roland
EBNER Andreas
SPERKA Stefan
SCHWAIGER Alex
FURSTNER Franz
SPERKA Giselher

M. Hannes

KONIG Florian
PATETER Markus
WERNBACHER Bernd
O’BRIAN Morgan
HABE Mich
TREITLER Manuel
O’BRIAN Beate
PLEWA Gerald
SPERKA Elisabeth
ZECHNER Dietmar
SCHUHMACHER Michele
EDER Michael
SPERKA Ingrid

M. Gundi

SCHRITTWIESER Christoph

PICHLER Helmut
FERSTL Elke

JG

1982
2003
1983
1981
1977
1979
1978
1989
1957
1976
1982
1974
1983
1967
1978
1989
1972
1976
1984
1976
1982
1975
1958
1976
1987
1968
1974

Auswertung: www.wsc-aflenz.com
www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 10.8.1 - Lizenz 5002 - Zeitnehmung: Alge Comet

Min.Zeit

33,02
39,17
43,00
31,19
37,98
28,86
32,38
37 41
30,11
31,87
32,60
39,18
48,07
36,23
4443
33,57
47,19
32,89
34,06
46,71
47,04
27,58
39,75

1:24,80
39,93
29,34
38,44

Buckl Krax Rennen
Alpenregion Hochschwab

Aflenz Biirgeralm, 12.03.2011

Max.Zeit Diff.
33,05 0,03
39,45 0,28
43,30 0,30
31,60 0,41
38,53 0,55
29,44 0,58
32,96 0,58
38,01 0,60
30,74 0,63
32,81 0,94
33,77 1,17
40,56 1,38
50,30 2,23
38,77 2,54
47,73 3,30
37,06 3,49
51,10 3,91
38,03 514
39,69 5,63
53,23 6,52
53,68 6,64
34,76 7,18
50,32 10,57

1:35,39 10,59
55,78 15,85
59,35 30,01

1:30,39 51,95
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